We partner with companies from around
the globe to produce an ultra filtration
system simple to use and very effective.
Sized for point-of-use and point-of-
entry applications, these systems are
designed to reduce particulate matter,
bacteria*, and viruses* from potable and
process water (cooling water, fish tanks,

(Assembly Only) WHT BLK
GRN
* Used in Model Designation
** Indicates that the Plug comes with a Harmonized Cord
*** Indicates that the Plug comes with a Commercial Cord
 UFL-440
A
Width
B
Depth
C
Height
Operating
Weight
(w/water)
Min. Clearance for
Cartridge Change
above or below
unit
11.5 in  6 in 47 in 42 lbs. 38 in
 UFL-420
A
Width
B
Depth
C
Height
Operating
Weight
(w/water)
Min. Clearance
for Cartridge
Change above or
below unit
11.5 in 6 in 28 in 28 lbs. 19 in
Capacity:
SERIES UFL - 420 UFL -  440
Liters per hour 1045 2089
Liters per minute 17 35
Gallons per hour 276 552
Gallons per minute 4.6 9.2
 REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE
UFL-420 L-420 (P/N 7000411)
UFL-440 L-440 (P/N 7000412)
A.J. Antunes & Co.
Headquarters/Manufacturing
180 Kehoe Boulevard
Carol Stream, Illinois 60188 USA
Phone (630) 784-1000
Toll Free (800) 253-2991
Fax: (630) 784-1650
Antunes Equipment
Manufacturing (Suzhou) Ltd.,
9 Hou Ju Road, Building #24,
S&T Park, SND
Suzhou, Jiangsu, China 215011